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7Vw-INING STOCK LIST
NAUZI Askcd. nid.

Balimlîore .............................. 7j 7
Big Thrce ............................ 15 14Comirauder ......................... 10
Deer 1urkL............................ 5
Glant ................................ .........
Grand Prizo.......................... 3 .....
GoldRille ........................... q 4
Homestakre...........................4 sIron Colt............................. 10 0
Iron Horse........................... 15 il
Jumbo ................................ 30 20
Mayflower .......................... ....

R. . L o ...................... ..... 2 .....
Sc, Elmo .............................. 6j 4
Silverino ............................. 8 .....
Victo: ' Triumph .................... 9 7
White.Bear...................... 51 8
Butte ........ ................. . .il::::1 10
canada Goid Pielda Syn ............ 8 7
valifornis............................. 12 îîa
Evening t3tar ........................ 10J 09j
Iron DlÀk...................................... 65
Monte Chrieto ........................ 08 06
Montreai Gold F'lolde .............. 10 il
Novelty............................... 4 2
'Virglnia .............................. 21 lE
War Engle ...................... 8 75 36w
Le Roi..................................... .........
Dardanelles .......................... 12 10
Fern.................................... 32 26
Noble I4ve........................... 24 18
Rambler Carlboo................... 28J 261
sIocau 9overegn..........1....... 28 20

Monrel-onon..................45 43
Oarlboo McXlnney................. 1 25 1 14
Fontenoy .............. ... 18 12
Mlinnehaha........................... 22 191
Waterlcoo..................... .. ....... 9 6
KnobHll ............................. 91 80
01d Ironeldes...................... 1, ......
Pay Ore.......... 8.........
Kin (Oro deÎÏ Noo ..... ............... .....

RatmuUn. ............. ... 7 5
Brandon and Golden Orown..... 29 26
D6coa.................................. 30 25
Golden Star . ........... 43j 42
Butte and Boston ............... il .....
Repubio.............................. 1 30 1 19
Smuggler..........................3 8 24
Wincheste ................. ..... 15 14
Virtue ........................ ......... 48 47
Payne ................................. 1 40 1 30
Crow's Nost Paa Coal ............. 36 60 U4 M
Carlboo-Hydiauill............... ... 1 51 1 45

Par
Value.
1 00
100
i G0
1 00
100O
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 GO
1 00
1 00
1 Go
1 00
1 09)
1 00
1 Go
1 0o

10
1 0O
1 GO
1 Go
1 0o

25
10

1(0
1 Go

1 00
25

1 00
1 00
1'00

24
1 00
1 Go
1 00

10
1 00
1 00

10
1 00
1 Go
1 Go
10où
i O0
1(0
1 où
1 0()

25
i Go
1 Go

2F 00
.) Go

q,600,0000..

1,60,000 ...
250,000.

1,250,000 ...
1,000,000 ...
1,000,000
1,000,000 ...
1,001000 ....

1,00)0,000 ....

5,00,000 ...
1,000,000 ...

5,00,000 ....

1,000,000 ...
5)00,00d0 ...

1,000,000 ..
1,000,001 ...
1,00,000 ....
1,000,000 ...
2,00,000 ...

2,500,000 ...
800,000 ...
1,50,000 ...
800,000

160,000 l
100,000 ...

100,000 5e
1,200,000.
1,2W0,000 .

1,500,000 ...

45,000 1%
800,000 Ipo.

1,000,000..
1,000,000..

100,000..
11600,0w ..
1,000,000..

250,000..
1,000,0w0
2,600,000..
1 5W0,000..

975.000..
1,000000w 1&%
1,000,00..
3,500,000 lp.o
1,000,000..

250,000..
1,250,000..
3,000,000 lp.c
2,000,000..
6.000,000..

Whou Payable

..................

..................
1..................

.................
..................
..................
..................
.. ................
..................
...............

.................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
Monthly.

..................

..................
One paid

..................
Monthly.
Monthly.
................ 1.
..................
..................
..................
..................
......... ........
..................
..................
..................

...........
Quarterly.
..................
Monthly.

..................

..................
..................
Monthly.

..................

..................

Doicdptlon.

Gold, Copor.
do lIo

Gold.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
du
do
do
do
do

Gold OoJpper.

Gold 00jper.
âod
do
do.
do
do
do
do
do
do

Silver and Load.
Gold.

Silver and Lead.
Goid.

Silver and Lead.
Gold, Silver, Load.

(bld.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Silver and Load.
CJoal.
Gold.

LOCATION.

Trait Crook, B3. 0.
a %
do
do
do
dsi
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
dIO
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Slooan, B.O.
do
do
do
do

N.S., Siocan, B.O.
camp MoXinucy, B.O.

do
do
do

Bouzidary, B.C.
do
do
do
do
do

Seine River, Ont.
do

Eure".~ District, Wa8h.
do

Fairvlew Camp, B.O0.
do

Baker Clty, Ore.
Sandon, B.C.
Orow'e Neat Pass.
Carlboo District.

BlONDS~ AUnT DEBENTURES.
I0/ZM

M .Nov.

Mayï Nov.

Jan. JaIy

Mey Nov.
2nd April Oct.
Ist April Oct.
Iat May' Nov.

ia.Ar,.Ju Oc
iard. Jniy

Isi Jan. JnIy
Igt Ap'1 lot Oct.
2r.d i. Jly

let Moh lst Sep.

lut April vot.

lIMch Sep.

lât Jan. Jl

*BONDS.

Mont. Corporation Consoi'd. Stook.
do do do
(lo Stock .........
do do ..........

Montreal Hauor Boucds Carrency ...
Toronto City do do ..

do do do..
Auer Ligbt........................
Bell Telepbone ................... -
Canada Central Bey...............
Canada Colored Coýtton Mita......
Candian.Pacifio R'y. Iand Grant-..
Canada Paper Co..................
Commercial Cable Coupns i..

do do Rcgistcred. ..
Dominion Cotton .................
Halifa Electi Tramway ........
Intc'xol(nial Ceai Coe............
Làt. Champlain. & St lawrezoo Jo.
Mcntre loan & Mortae . ...
MontrealStr<.t Bey .............

do iO.c............
Poopies Hecat & Ligât, ............
Richelieu & Ont Nav v............
RoyalElcctric. ....................
Toronto Railway . ..............-.
WVindsor Iel....................

108
100

- 116
117-120
101-108

100
117

110

104
100
116
100

76
100

109
100

EEDEEMABLE'.

Permanent ....
1910...«...... ...
lm1 ..25 ........
Permanent ....
1913 & 1914 5 Jiy

1904,18 .

M95...........
1932 lst Nov..
1902 April....
1931 ...........
1917
2397
1916 16t Jais
1916 Jan.......
1918 April. ...
1910 ...........

1908 U Mch
11b22 jet Aug
1017 Ap'Zi1...
1915 ibt Moh

1931 31st AIIg
1912...........

WIFERE P.&YABLP.

Bank cf Montrcal.

49 i

4 & i

Lio4'da, Banetta & Boaanqueta

Bank o! iontreal.
de e

it c

Bank o! Nova Sootta.
Bank cf Alontnial.

moehantsi Ba*k Qt Ira];a

Bank c! Monteal-

*Tho aoarned intorest upon aiU Bonds, Debeziture, Dominion Stocit and Montmen Corporation Stock àold lu thia Market 1e
payable, by Chne pxu'obaser lu addition te market proe.

ÂMO1WT

600,000
240,000

1.050,000
7,080,000

136,700
8174,260

940,000

2,000,000
1,423,000

200,000{20,000,00
600,000

29,000
631,333
700,000
M54,313
674,360

2,709,92n
4,50,000

7
5
4
3

4
6

4


